
Recovery Organization/Program Web Link

Alcoholics Anonymous (Colorado) https://daccaa.org/   
Alcoholics Anonymous (Denver Area) https://coloradoaa.org/ 

Cocaine Anonymous (Colorado) https://ca-colorado.org  
Narcotics Anonymous (Colorado)  https://nacolorado.org/denver/#/
Celebrate Recovery https://www.celebraterecovery.com/

Al-Anon https://al-anon.org/ 
Al-Ateen https://al-anon.org/newcomers/teen-corner-alateen/ 
Shambhala https://denver.shambhala.org/heartofrecovery/

Adult Children of Alcoholics https://adultchildren.org/
The Phoenix https://www.tsracolorado.info/home.html

Sober AF Entertainment https://www.soberafe.com/
SMART Recovery https://www.smartrecovery.org/ 
SMART Family & Friends https://www.smartrecovery.org/family/
Life Ring https://www.lifering.org/ 
Gay and Sober https://www.gayandsober.org/

Recovery Dharma (Denver Area) https://www.recoverydharmadenver.org/ 
In The Rooms https://www.intherooms.com/home/

Embark Peer Coach Academy https://www.embarkreco.com/events  
Women for Sobriety https://womenforsobriety.org/ 

White Bison (Wellbriety) https://whitebison.org/ 

Colorado Artists in Recovery https://www.coloradoartistsinrecovery.org/ 

Paradigm One Sober Community http://ParadigmONE.org/

Sex Addicts Anonymous https://saa-recovery.org/ 

Gambler's Anonymous http://www.coloradoga.org/ 

Codependents Anonymous https://coda.org/ 

Advocates for Recovery https://advocatesforrecovery.org/

Twelve-Step Recreation Association https://www.tsracolorado.info/home.html 

Sober Black Girls Club https://soberblackgirlsclub.com/

Pills Anonymous https://www.pillsanonymous.org/ 

Sober Mom Squad https://www.sobermomsquad.com/ 

Hard Beauty https://www.hardbeauty.life/ 

Longmont Recovery Café https://recoverycafelongmont.org/ 

Recovery 2.0 https://r20.com/ 

The Family Recovery Solution https://thefamilyrecoverysolution.com/ 

CO association of recovery residences https://coloradoassociationofrecoveryresidences.org/ 

Y12SR Yoga + 12-steps https://y12sr.com/ 

Young People in Recovery https://youngpeopleinrecovery.org/ 

Collegiate Recovery Community https://collegiaterecovery.org/ 

Sober Souls Motorcycle Club https://www.facebook.com/sobersoulsmc/ 

Pawsitive Recovery https://pawsitive-recovery.com/ 

12 After 12 https://www.12after12.org

Refuge Recovery https://www.refugerecovery.org/ 
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Dual Recovery Anonymous https://www.draonline.org/

Spiritual Emergence Anonymous https//spiritualemergenceanonymous.org/

Medication Assisted Recovery Anonymous https://www.mara-international.org/ 

All-anonymous (multiple anonymous groups) http://www.allanonymous.org/ 

Sh!ft Chemical Dependency Group (Christian-

based) https://www.flatironschurch.com/care/ 

Talksicology Podcast https://www.recoveryunplugged.com/talksicology/ 

Soberful for Women https://soberful.com/

Recovery in the Middle Ages Podcast (for Dads) https://middleagesrecovery.com/ 

Buddhist Recovery Network https://www.buddhistrecovery.org/ 

Zen Center of Denver Buddhist Recovery

https://zencenterofdenver.org/event/buddhist-

recovery-group/all/ 

Recovery Speakers https://www.recoveryspeakers.com/ 

Reason & Recovery Securlar AA https://reasonandrecovery.org/ 

Mindfulness in Recovery https://www.mindfullifeprogram.org/mir/ 

Springs Recovery Connection (Colorado Springs) https://srchope.org/ 

Faces and Voices of Recovery https://facesandvoicesofrecovery.org/ 

Recovery Nidra: Recovery, Yoga, Meditation http://www.recoverynidra.com/

Satanic Temple of Recovery https://thesatanictemple.com/pages/sober-faction 

Phellowship - Recovery for Phish lovers https://lovefirst.net/welcome-to-the-phellowship/ 

Pagans in Recovery https://pagansinrecovery.org/ 

International Doctors in Alcoholics Anonymous https://www.idaa.org/ 

International Conference for YP in AA https://www.icypaa.org/ 

Various Support Meetings hosted by Lion Rock

https://www.lionrockrecovery.com/online-aa-meetings-

and-support-groups 

Nap and a Sandwich (specializing in incarceration re-

entry) https://www.nasrecoverysolutions.com/aboutus 

Resources for Religious Trauma/Abuse https://www.daretodoubt.org/ 

Lawyers Depression Project https://www.lawyersdepressionproject.org/ 
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